
KanCare Managed Care Oganizations Workgroup

Last Name First Name Affiliation Email Phone
Allen Kathy Substance Abuse Treatment Provider kathy.allen@ashby.kscoxmail.com 785-826-4935
Balke Sean CRAIG HomeCare seanb@craighomecare.com 316-266-8722
Bedell Karen Sunflower State kbedell@centene.com
Cole Robbin Pawnee MHC Robbin.cole@pawnee.org 785-587-4300
Eigsti Tom Wesley Towers teigsti@wesleytowers.com 620-663-9175
Feldkamp Lori Big Lakes, Inc lfeldkamp@biglakes.org 785-776-9201
Finuf Bob Children's Mercy Pediatric Care Network bfinuf@cmpcn.org 816-559-9378
Geist Dave SouthWest Kansas Area Agency On Aging dave.geist@swksaging.org 620-225-8230
Helt Scott University of Kansas Hospital shelt@kumc.edu 913-945-5466
Hines Scott Medicalodges, Inc. slhines@medicalodges.com 620-251-6700
Hopkins Laura Amerigroup Laura.Hopkins@Amerigroup.com 757-472-3724
Kartsonis Nan United Healthcare nanette_r_kartsonis@uhc.com 913-323-0132
Maxwell Elizabeth East Central KS Area Agency On Aging elizabethm@eckaaa.state.ks.us 785-242-7123 ext 101
Miller Kevin Hutchinson Regional Medical Center millerk@hutchregional.com 620-665-2000
Phelps Elizabeth Vice Chair Elizabeth.Phelps@srs.ks.gov 785-296-4552
Pitts Mike RCIL mikep@rcilinc.org 785-528-3105
Stiffler Dale Alliance for Developmental Disabilities dstiffler@capper.easterseals.com 785-272-4060
Swartz Christiane Chair Cswartz@kdheks.gov 785-368-6296
Whitt Jeremy The Net Giver Jeremy@netgiver.com 816-686-2416
Wikle Suzanne Kansas Action for Children Suzanne@kac.org 785-232-0550
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